Psychiatricka nemocnica

Philippa Pinela

EVIDENCIA OBJEDNAVOK NL 2020

2 xr

Malacka cesta ¢ 63

902 18 Pezinok
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1€o

Marec

poradové cislo

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Datum vystavenia
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020
2.3.2020

Nazov predmetu objednavky

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, dez.
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky, $Zm
Szm

2.3.2020 ZM,5ZM

3.3.2020
2.3.2020
4.3.2020
4.3.2020
4.3.2020

Lieky, 5ZM, dez.
Szm

Lieky

Lieky,SzZM
Lieky, dez.

4.3.2020 ZM,5ZM

4.3.2020
5.3.2020
5.3.2020
5.3.2020
6.3.2020
6.3.2020
6.3.2020
9.3.2020
9.3.2020
9.3.2020
10.3.2020
10.3.2020
11.3.2020
11.3.2020
11.3.2020

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky

Lieky,SZM
Lieky, dez.
Lieky

Lieky, dez.
Lieky

Lieky, $Zm
Lieky, dez., SZM
Lieky

Lieky, dez., SZM
Lieky, $zZm
Lieky

11.3.2020 ZM,5ZM

12.3.2020
12.3.2020
12.3.2020
13.3.2020

Lieky, dez.
Lieky,SzZM
Lieky-suroviny
Lieky

Dodavatel'
INTRAVENA s.r.0.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.

PULImedical spol.s r.o.

Ravika spol.s r.o.
UNIPHARMA
SARSTEDT,s.r.o.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
VIDRA aspol. s.r.o.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Ravika spol.s r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

PharmDr.Valuch Jozef s.r.o.

Phoenix a.s.

Levoéska 9
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Nadraind 34

Na Revine 29/D
Budatinska ulica 18
Liscie udolie 124
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Strkova 8
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Na Revine 29/D
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Azalkova 48
Pribylinska 2/A

080 01
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
83104
83104
83104
83104
900 28
83101
851 06
84104
851 06
85106
83104
01196
851 06
85106
851 06
85106
851 06
83104
83104
85106
851 06
83104
851 06
83104
83104
85106
851 06
83101
83104
85106
974 01
83104

PreSov
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Banska Bystrica
Bratislava

31717802
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
34142941
34142941
31344399
17321859
31625657
31359825
31625657
31625657
34142941
31589561
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
31625657
34142941
34142941
31625657
31625657
17321859
34142941
31625657
36631957
34142941

Miesto urcenia

Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren

cena bez DPH

315,04
1112,95
1104,89

72,41

131,21

747,59
1086,93

255,60
1301,10

601,38

582,63
1395,45

200,37

68,99
32,04

411,24

315,35

203,89

52,08

217,30

72,44

253,93

193,92

129,11

21,60
319,31
429,32

55,19
173,16

89,55
283,88
231,13

3,40

806,73

22,01

1022,88

28,22

270,75

346,54
1224,25
1215,38

79,65

144,33

822,35
1195,62

281,16
1431,21

661,52

640,89

1535
220,41
75,89
35,24

452,36

346,89

224,28

57,29

239,03

79,68

279,32

213,31

142,02

23,76
351,24
472,25

60,71
190,48

98,51
312,27
254,24

3,74
887,4
24,21
1125,17

31,04
297,83



spolu

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
243

12.3.2020 ZM,SZM,Dezinf.

13.3.2020 Lieky
13.3.2020 Lieky
16.3.2020 Lieky
16.3.2020 Lieky
16.3.2020 Lieky
16.3.2020 Lieky
17.3.2020 Lieky
17.3.2020 Lieky,5ZM
17.3.2020 Lieky

18.3.2020 Lieky, dez.
18.3.2020 Lieky, dez.

18.3.2020 Lieky
18.3.2020 Lieky
18.3.2020 ZM,5ZM
19.3.2020 Lieky
19.3.2020 Lieky,5ZM
19.3.2020 Lieky

19.3.2020 Lieky, dez.

20.3.2020 Lieky
17.3.2020 Lieky
18.3.2020 Lieky
19.3.2020 ZM,5ZM
20.3.2020 Lieky
20.3.2020 Lieky
20.3.2020 Lieky
22.3.2020 Lieky
23.3.2020 Lieky

24.3.2020 Lieky,ZM,5ZM,dez.

25.3.2020 Lieky
23.3.2020 Lieky
26.3.2020 Lieky,ZM

26.3.2020 Lieky, dez.

25.3.2020 5ZM
27.3.2020 Lieky
27.3.2020 Lieky
24.3.2020 $ZM
23.3.2020 Lieky

30.3.2020 Lieky, dez.

30.3.2020 Lieky
31.3.2020 Lieky
31.3.2020 Lieky
31.3.2020 ZM,5ZM

VIDRA aspol. s.r.o.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.

Ravika spol.s r.o.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
INTRAVENA s.r.o.
INTRAVENA s.r.0.
VIDRA a spol. s.r.o.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
INTEC PHARMA s.r.0.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

INTES Poprad, s.r.o.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.

VIDRA a spol. s.r.o.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
VIDRA a spol. s.r.o.

Strkova 8
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A

Na Revine 29/D
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Levoéska 9
Levocska 9

Strkova 8
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Elektrarenska 4
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Namestie sv.Egidia 95
Budatinska ulica 18
Pribylinska 2/A
Strkova 8
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Budatinska ulica 18
Strkova 8

01196
85106
85106
83104
85106
851 06
85106
83104
83104
83104
85106
851 06
83104
83104
83101
85106
85106
85106
85106
83104
080 01
08001
01196
83104
83104
83104
83104
83104
851 06
85106
83104
85106
83104
058 01
851 06
83104
01196
85106
851 06
85106
851 06
85106
01196

Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Presov
PreSov
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Poprad
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina

31589561
31625657
31625657
34142941
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
34142941
31625657
31625657
34142941
34142941
17321859
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
34142941
31717802
31717802
31589561
34142941
34142941
34142941
34142941
34142941
31625657
31625657
00683264
31625657
34142941
36449814
31625657
34142941
31589561
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
31625657
31589561

Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢nd lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocnic¢na lekaren
Nemocnicna lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren
Nemocni¢na lekaren

244,81
23,17
763,35
528,93
24,07
230,75
424,85
703,61
778,30
562,15
781,43
468,41
647,84
602,82
240,72
824,05
582,15
688,15
820,85
108,30
278,30
82,78
122,94
625,99
5,59
490,51
74,80
218,92
495,30
307,69
61,80
1.044,90
172,96
193,00
180,95
268,51
141,47
230,03
411,97
218,64
388,38
52,41
402,80
31134,33 €

269,29
25,49
839,69
581,82
26,48
253,82
467,33
773,97
856,13
618,36
859,57
515,25
712,62
663,1
264,79
906,46
640,37
756,97
902,94
119,13
306,13
91,06
135,23
688,59
6,15
539,56
82,28
240,81
544,83
338,46
67,98
1149,39
190,26
212,3
199,05
295,36
155,62
253,03
453,17
240,5
427,22
57,65
443,08



